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Norrméannens VPR/Orrefors Bilverkstad VPR/ Smalandscupen 2007-05-05

Start. nr.

20 Christer Sundstrém
51 Tobias Holst
r 49 Per-Erik Aberg

48 Daniel Jonsson

15 Jimmi Elofsson

13 Magnus Lindqvist

49 Per-Erik Aberg

56 Klas-Ake Eriksson
r 60 Ronny Gustavsson

55 Mattias Aberg

19 Dan Forsblad

25 Dennis Theander

60 Ronny Gustavsson
50 Nicklas Svensson
7 Bert Bergkvist
28 Sten "Slagga" Beltzelius
35 Tobias Persson
31 Dennis Strdémholm

515 Rasmus Olsson
510 Linus Lindqgvist
501 Robin Ericsson
508 Robert Karlsson
518 Anton Karlsson
509 Dennis Bredberg

37 Fredrik Davidsson

43 Mattias Lindqgvist

66 Daniel Nykvist

26 Gjert-Ove Ekenmo

40 Roland Andersson

41 Joérgen Andersson

18 Tony "Knodden" Johansson
47 Fredrik Lindblom

6 Torbjorn Sédergren

11 Kim "Kimpa" Séderstedt
46 Jonas "Junne" Berneros
8 Christer Fredsson

39 Helen Fredsson

12 Jimmy Johansson

Skogstorp, Kalmar
RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare
A - FINAL SENIORER

Eksj6 FRC Team Pekka Power
Nassjo MK Orrefors Bilverkstad
Nybro AC Orrefors Bilverkstad
Kalmar MK

Vimmerby MS Asa-Nisses Vebotrim
Eksjo FRC

B - FINAL SENIORER

Nybro AC Orrefors Bilverkstad
Nassjé MK

Mdnsteras MK

Karlskrona AK Team Rddebybuss
Joénkdpings MK Orrefors Bilverkstad
SHRA Jénkdping

C - FINAL SENIORER
Moénsterds MK
Rddeby Eks MS c/o Einarsson
Karlskrona AK Team Rddebybuss
Kalmar MK Orrefors Bilverkstad
Joénkdpings MK Orrefors Bilverkstad
Silverdalens MSK

A - FINAL JUNIORER
Karlskrona AK
Oskarshamns RRC
Lessebo MK
Jamj6 RC c/o Olsson
Vimmerby MS
Nassjé MK

OVRIGA SENIORER
Joénkdpings MK
Oskarshamns RRC
Skillingaryds MK
Eksjo FRC / Orrefors Bilverkstad

Vasterviks MSK / Utrike Energiflis nr. 145

Roédeby Eks MS c/o Einarsson
Lessebo MK
Ydre MK
Tjust MK c¢/o Borgstrand
Skillingaryds MK
Silverdalens MSK
Kalmar MK / Team Oland nr. 103
Kalmar MK / Team Oland nr. 103
Lessebo MK

v = Varning

r = Runner Up

B = Brutit

E =EjStart

Omgang

1 2 383 4 5 6 Tot.

7 7 7 7
5 7 7 7
7 4 7 5
7 4 5 7
7 7 7 7
5 7 7 7
7 4 7 5
7 5 5 bv
7 5 b5v 3v
5 7 7 38
B 7 7 7
3 7 7 5
7 5 b5v 3v
4 3 7 7
4 4 4 7
7 5 5 A4v
7 4 4 4
4 4 5 5
7 5 7 4
7 7 5 5
7 3 B 7
3 7 5 7
4 5 4 5
5 7 7 B
5 3 5 5
2 7 4 5
4 5 5 4
5 5 B 7
7 1 4 5
5 4 4 4
3 2 5 5
4 3 5 3
3 5 4 3
3 5 4 3
5 5 3 2
5 2 4 3
4 4 3 3
7 7 B
A =Aterbud S =Svart flagg

T =Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

28
26
23
23
28
26

23
22
20
22
21
22

20
21
19
21
19
18

23
24
17
22
18
19

18
18
18
17
17
17
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
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Start. nr.

38
69
10
68
42
23

16
72
24

59
70
58
62

71
61
73
27
44
57
53
32
21

67
30
45
54
17
33

503
506
516
502
512
507
517
513
505

Thomas "Totto" Karlsson

Lasse Lundell
Daniel Gustinger
Conny Kelloniemi
Gerd Forsblad Krig

Madeleine Jakobsson

Patrik Magnusson
Jonas Karlsson

Edvard Nystrom
§6Ive Karlsson
Ake Falt

Tim "Korven" Ljungkvist

Lissi Andersson
Emanuel Jonsson
Monica Hansson
Mattias Gétesson

Rebecka Hultin
Gerhard Kronberg
Johan Pettersson
Marcus Jibrell
Stefan Lundgren
Ake Wolgast
Lasse Klintin
Marie Svensson
Lena Bodin
Henrik Ruhlander
Bjorn Kaasinen
Magnus Sundberg
Jimmy Aberg
Peter Svensson
Torbjérn Persson
Johan Dunsater

Daniel Ljung
Sara Andersson
Rasmus Hultin
Anton Lundh
Freddy Karlsson
Anton Jonsson
Max Svensson
Filip Lundell
Bernice Holst

Skogstorp, Kalmar
RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

OVRIGA SENIORER
Silverdalens MSK / Projektbygg AB nr. 300
Kalmar MK / Team Oland nr. 103
Lessebo MK
Emadalens MK
Jonképings MK / Team Oland nr. 103
Emadalens MK
Nybro AC

Karlskrona AK / Navragdls Grav & Sprangtjanst nr.

382

Kalmar MK
Vimmerby MS
Silverdalens MSK

Karlskrona AK / Navragéls Grav & Sprangtjanst nr.

382

Kalmar MK / Team Oland nr. 103
Monsteras MK

Silverdalens MSK

Karlskrona AK / Navragéls Grav & Sprangtjanst nr.

382

Moénsterds MK

Nassjé MK

Karlskrona AK

Vimmerby MS / Norss Motorsprot nr. 164
Emadalens MK

Jamj6 RC c/o Olsson

Lessebo MK

Vimmerby MS / Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
Jamjo RC c/o Olsson

MK Kinda

Skillingaryds MK / Team Pekka Power
Skillingaryds MK / Team Pekka Power
Karlskrona AK / Team R&debybuss nr. 635
MK Falcon

Moénsterds MK

Oskarshamns RRC

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Joénkdpings MK
Roédeby Eks MS c/o Einarsson
Monsteras MK
Oskarshamns RRC
Vimmerby MS
Ménsteras MK
Lessebo MK / Team B&B Racing nr. 434
Kalmar MK / Team Oland nr. 103
Nassjé MK
B = Brutit
E =Ej Start

v = Varning
r = Runner Up

A =
T = Teknisk flagg

Omgang
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot.
5 2 2 4 13
4v 2 5 2 13
3 1 4 4 12
B 5 3 4 12
1 4 4 3 12
3 4 3 2 12
2 1 3 5 11
5 4 2 B 11
4 7 E 11
2 1 3 4 10
3 B 7 B 10
1 3 1 4 9
2 2 3 2 9
4 3 2 9
3 5 B 8
5 3 B 8
1 1 3 2 7
2 383 B 2 7
7 B B B 7
2 3 2 7
1 B 3 2 6
4 2 B B 6
3 3 S B 6
2 B 2 1 5
2 3 E 5
2 2 E 4
3 1 4
4 4
3 B E 3
2 B 2
2 2
1 1
4 B 5 7 16
4 3 4 4 15
5 2 4 4 15
5 B 7 3 15
2 4 3 5 14
4 5 2 3 14
3 4 3 10
2v 4 2 8
B 3 2 2 7
Aterbud S =Svart flagg

U = Utesluten
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Norrméannens VPR/Orrefors Bilverkstad VPR/ Smalandscupen 2007-05-05
Skogstorp, Kalmar

RESULTAT Omgang
Plac.  Start. nr. Klubb / Anmélare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot.
OVRIGA JUNIORER
504 Tommy Edlund Vimmerby MS / Norss Motorsprot nr. 164 B 2 3 5
514 Emma Svensson Roédeby Eks MS c/o Einarsson 1 1
B 0

511 Louise Sundberg Skillingaryds MK / Team Pekka Power



v = Varning B = Brutit A = Aterbud S =Svart flagg
r = Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten
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